	Instructor
	School
	Phone
	E-mail

	Clair Mays
	Arkadelphia High School
	(870) 246-7373
	maysc@apsd.k12.ar.us

	
	
	
	

	Bonnie Austin
	Atkins High School
	(479) 641-1641
	bonnie.austin@atkins.k12.ar.us

	
	
	
	

	Sherri Fite
	Benton High School
	(501) 776-5784
	sfite@benton.dsc.k12.ar.us

	
	
	
	

	Martha Marshall
	Cabot High School
	(501) 843-3562 ext. 1149
	martha.marshall@cps.k12.ar.us

	
	
	
	

	Liz Tyler
	Conway School District
	(501) 450-4893
	tylerl@conway.afsc.k12.ar.us

	
	
	
	

	Phyllis Dickey
	Danville High School
	(479) 495-4814
	dickeyp@dps-littlejohns.net

	
	
	
	

	Kelly Wurst
	Dardanelle High School
	(479) 229-4655 ext. 20
	kelly.wurst@dardanelle.k12.ar.us

	
	
	
	

	Annette Johnson
	Earle High School
	(870) 792-8401
	deltaonestop@worldnet.att.net

	
	
	
	

	Dewana Gober
	El Dorado High School
	(870) 894-5100
	dgober@ehs.scsc.k12.ar.us

	
	
	
	

	Janice Glover
	Gosnell High School
	(870) 532-4010
	jglover@gosnell.crsc.k12.ar.us

	
	
	
	

	Beth Hartwick
	Greenbrier High School
	(501) 679-1040
	hartwickb@brier.afsc.k12.ar.us

	
	
	
	

	David Murray
	Greenbrier High School
	(501) 679-2113
	murrayd@brier.afsc.k12.ar.us

	
	
	
	

	Sharon Ward
	Guy-Perkins High School
	(501) 679-3507
	wards@guy.afsc.k12.ar.us

	
	
	
	

	Kim Veazey
	Hamburg High School
	(870) 853-9856 ext. 25
	kveazey@hhs.k12.ar.us

	
	
	
	

	Terri Hoglund
	Hope High School
	(870) 777-3451 ext. 231
	terri.hoglund@hope.k12.ar.us

	
	
	
	

	Diane Strickland
	Lonoke HS
	(501) 676-7012
	strickd@lonoke.k12.ar.us

	Instructor
	School
	Phone
	E-mail

	Sandy W. Griffith
	Magnolia HS
	(870) 901-2542
	sgriffith@magnolia.scsc.k12.ar.us

	
	
	
	

	Bill Busby
	Monticello Occupational Education Center
	(870) 367-4060
	bbusby@billies.org

	
	
	
	

	Jason Hudnell
	Natl. Park Community College/Quapaw Vocational Center
	(501) 760-4222
	jhudnell@npcc.edu

	
	
	
	

	Kay Baker
	North Central Career Center
	(870) 447-6111
	kayb@nccc.k12.ar.us

	
	
	
	

	Aimee Wright
	North Little Rock-West
	(501) 771-8052
	wrightat@nlrsd.k12.ar.us

	
	
	
	

	Clay Taylor
	Parkview High School
	(501) 447-2324
	clayton.taylor@lrsd.org

	
	
	
	

	Jason Hudnell
	Quapaw Vocational Center
	(501) 760-4374
	jhudnell@npcc.edu

	
	
	
	

	Frances Williams
	Rogers High School
	(479) 636-2202 ext. 147
	fwilliam@rogers.k12.ar.us

	
	
	
	

	Larry Brown
	Salem High School
	(870) 895-3293
	lbrown@salem.ncsc.k12.ar.us

	
	
	
	

	Wayne Griffin
	SEACBEC
	(870) 226-6920
	griffinwayne@yahoo.com

	
	
	
	

	Judy Shipp
	SEACBEC
	(870) 226-6920
	jushipp@yahoo.com

	
	
	
	

	Harold Valentine
	Searcy High School
	(501) 278-2245
	haroldv@ssmail.k12.ar.us

	
	
	
	

	Jane Gillis
	Sheridan High School
	(870) 942-3137 ext. 2232
	janegillis@sheridanschools.org

	
	
	
	

	Lisa Hotsenpiller
	Siloam Springs High School
	(479) 524-5134
	lisa.hotsenpiller@sssd.k12.ar.us

	
	
	
	

	Connie Foster
	Texarkana Area Vocational Center
	(870) 774-7641 ext. 304
	cfoster@txk.k12.ar.us
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